WEST
VANCOUVER °
SCHOOLS

Fall Term

9

Hollyburn Elementary Calendar 2024 - 2025

Monday, September 2nd
Tuesday, September 3rd
Wednesday, September 4"
Wednesday, September 5

Friday, September 20"

Wednesday, September 25"
Monday, September 30"

Friday, October 4"

Wednesday Oct 9" & Thursday Oct 10®"

Monday, October 14"
Friday, October 25
Friday, November 1°

Monday, November 11t
Tuesday, November 12t

Friday, December 6

Winter Term
Friday, December 20"

December 21° — January 5%

Monday, January 6%
Friday, January 10"
Friday, January 27t
Friday, February 7"
Friday, February 14t
Monday, February 17t
Friday, March 7t

March 15 — March 30"

Spring Term
Monday, March 31st

Friday, April 4"

Wednesday April 9" & Thursday April 10"

Friday, May 2"
Friday, May 16"
Monday, May 19t
Friday, June 6%
Friday, June 13
Thursday, June 26

Hollyburn Daily Schedule 2024/2025

8:50am
10:50-11:10am
12:10-12:50pm
12:50pm
2:50pm

Office Hours

Attendance/Day Begins
Recess

Lunch and Recess
Instruction begins
Dismissal
8:30—3:15pm

Labour Day

School Opening - Grades 1-7 only (8:50 — 10:20am)

Grades 1-7 regular day (8:50 — 2:50pm)

Kindergarten Gradual Entry begins

Professional Development Day

“Hollyburn Meet and Eat” (3:15 — 5:00pm)

National Day of Reconciliation Stat Holiday

Non-School Based Instructional Time (school starts at 9:50am)
Fall Intake Conferences (dismissal at 11:10am)

Thanksgiving Holiday

Professional Development Day

Non-School Based Instructional Time (school starts at 9:50am)
Remembrance Day Holiday

Professional Development Day

Non-School Based Instructional Time (school starts at 9:50am)

Last day before winter break (dismissal at 12:00pm)

Winter Break

School Resumes (8:50am — 2:50pm)

Non-School Based Instructional Time (school starts at 9:50am)
Professional Development Day

Non-School Based Instructional Time (school starts at 9:50am)
Reading Break

Family Day Holiday

Non-School Based Instructional Time (school starts at 9:50am)
Two Week Spring Break Vacation

School Resumes (8:50am — 2:50pm)

Non-School Based Instructional Time (school starts at 9:50am)
Triad Conferences (dismissal at 11:10am)

Non-School Based Instructional Time (school starts at 9:50am)
Professional Development Day

Victoria Day Holiday

Non-School Based Instructional Time (school starts at 9:50am)
Sports Day (dismissal at 12:00pm)

Last Day of School (dismissal at 12:00pm)



